


Master Bartender Yutaka Nakashima opened Segno, Bali, with
a similar idea to Koda, his first bar in Jakarta. That is,
to provide professionally served cocktails with unwavering
precision in a moody ambience of warmth, elegance and
intimacy. All under pinned by the welcoming & friendly
service. 

Whilst Koda is predominately a bespoke cocktail bar [drinks
tailored specifically for you], Segno has an extensive cocktail
menu of proven, delicious and perfectly balanced cocktails
that will knock your socks off. Bali after all, has the year-
round holiday vibe, so we don’t wish our guests to be thinking
too hard. Although the serious connoisseur is always welcome
to ask our bar tenders to create something special. 

Cocktails have one thing in common that is always
underestimated, That’s the ice. Ice plays a very important role
in cocktail making, by using the right ice with the right
technique we can control every millilitre of dilution. At Segno
we provide you our hand crafted, hand cut ice to let you enjoy
the last sip just the same as you did the first. 

From having slide the door back at the unassuming speakeasy
style entrance, our aim now is for you to have a thoroughly
enjoyable evening! 

Relax and Enjoy! 
Team Segno 



SEGNO 

GGT

JAMBU

DOLCESTA

BASILISCO

CASSIA HONEY

HEALTHY BOOZE

SOUTHEAST SOUR

ROYAL ROSE SOUR

SPICY AGAVE PUNCH

KYOTO IN THE SNOW

BERRY POP AMERICANO

SMOKEY BBT (BALIBLACKTEA)

175

175

175

180

185

185

200

200

185

185

185

200

Vanilla pod infused D. Rum, Frangelico, Cherry, Bitters

Green Tea infused Roku Gin, Green Apple, Citrus, Tonic, Soda

Chamomille infused Tequila, Aperol, Guava, Lime, Lychee, Tonic

Berry Pop Tea infused Haku Vodka, Campari, Cocchi Rosa, Soda

Cinnamon infused Jura 12 yo Scotch, Drambuie, Rinomato, Honey

Pineapple infused Arak, Palm Sugar, Citrus, Egg white, Kafir Lime

Green Chilli and Rosemary infused Tequila, Mango, Orange, Citrus

Courvoisier VSOP, Azuki liqueur, Sweet Sherry, Cream Cheese, Matcha, Cream

Moringa infused Roku Gin, Bianco Vermouth, Maraschino, Citrus, Honey, Mint

Cherry Tomato infused Haku Vodka, Cointreau, White Vermouth, Citrus, Basil,

Chilli Bitter, Salt

Rose infused Roku Gin, Earl Grey infused Haku Vodka, Sakura, Citrus, Egg white

Bowmore 12 yo Scotch, Black Tea infused Courvoisier VSOP, Red Vermouth, Amaro

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE

PRICES ARE IN THOUSANDS OF RUPIAH



TWIST OF CLASSIC 

MILIONARIO

GOLDEN HUGO

CREAMY KELAPA

TROPICAL STORMY

PINE NEEDLES G&T

WORLDWIDE QUEEN

UMAMI DIRTY SAKETINI

HOJICHA BOULEVARDIER

REGGAE PUNCH HIGHBALL

KECOMBRANG TEQUILA SOUR

BARREL AGED CHERRY NEGRONI

ROASTED BANANA ESPRESSO MARTINI

175

175

195

185

200

200

175

175

195

195

185

200

Raisin infused Mezcal, Port Wine, Pineapple, Citrus

Roku Gin, Campari, Red & Dry Vermouth, Cherry, Oak

Oolong Tea infused Jura 12 yo Scotch, Peach, Citrus, Soda

Coffee liqueur, Cacao liqueur, Coffee, Banana, Cacao Bitter

Pine Needles infused Roku Gin, Jasmine, Citrus, Tonic, Soda

Osmanthus infused Saba, Elderflower, Citrus, Peach, Bubbles

Hojicha infused Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Campari, Red Vermouth

Assam Vanilla infused Courvoisier VSOP, Coconut Cream, Butterscotch

Kecombrang infused Tequila, Ginger, Citrus, Mint, Chilli Bitter, Egg white

Olive Oil Fat washed Roku Gin, Dashi infused Dry Vermouth, Sake, Olive Brine

White Sesame Seeds infused Haku Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Azuki liqueur, Cream

Orange and Lemongrass infused Roku Gin, W. Rum, Pandan, Citrus, Ginger Beer

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE

PRICES ARE IN THOUSANDS OF RUPIAH



CLASSIC 

GIMLET

NEGRONI

FRENCH 75

GOD FATHER

HANKY-PANKY

MOSCOW MULE

OLD FASHIONED

WHISKY SOUR

BOULEVARDIER

EL PRESIDENTE

BOSTON COOLER

THE GIN & TONIC

MEZCAL MARTINEZ

ESPRESSO MARTINI

175

175

185

175

160

160

160

185

185

185

185

185

200

200

HUGO

MAITAI

SIDECAR

MATADOR

KAMIKAZE

MARGARITA

ALEXANDER

AMERICANO

MANHATTAN

DRY MARTINI

APEROL SPRITZ

WHISKY HIGHBALL

FRENCH CONNECTION

175

175

175

175

175

160

160

185

185

185

185

185

200
Roku Gin, Citrus

Roku Gin, Citrus, Tonic

Roku Gin, Citrus, Bubbles

W. Rum, Citrus, Ginger Beer

Haku Vodka, Citrus, Ginger Beer

Roku Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth

Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Amaretto

Coffee liqueur, Coffee, Orange liqueur

Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar

Roku Gin, Red Vermouth, Fernet Branca

Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Citrus, Egg white

Mezcal, Red Vermouth, Maraschino, Bitters

Rum, Orange liqueur, Dry Vermouth, Grenadine

Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Campari, Red Vermouth

Jura 12 yo Scotch, Soda

Roku Gin, Dry Vermouth

Tequila, Cointreau, Citrus

Tequila, Pineapple, Citrus

Courvoisier VSOP, Amaretto

Campari, Red Vermouth, Soda

Haku Vodka, Orange liqueur, Citrus

Aperol, Orange liqueur, Citrus, Bubbles

Courvoisier VSOP, Cacao liqueur, Cream

Courvoisier VSOP, Orange liqueur, Citrus

Rums, Orange liqueur, Pineapple, Citrus,

Orgeat, Grenadine

Roku Gin, Elderflower, Citrus, Mint, Bubbles

Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Red Vermouth, Bitters

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE

PRICES ARE IN THOUSANDS OF RUPIAH



WINE 

 
Bubbles 

Red Wine 

 
Rose Wine 

White Wine 

CINZANO PROSECCO

THE EDGE PINOT NOIR

LINDES DE REMELLURI

CATENA ALTA, MALBEC

MIRAVAL PROVENCE ROSE

GROSSET SPRINGVALE RIESLING

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER

YALUMBA Y SERIES PINOT GRIGIO

WILLIAM FEVRE CHABLIS VILLAGE

DOMAIN STE MICHELLE BRUT CUVEE

2016

2016

2019

2019

2018

2018

2020

220
GLASS

2,800

150
GLASS

160
GLASS

130

180
GLASS

270
GLASS

270
GLASS

220
GLASS

220
GLASSRioja, Spain

Veneto, Italy

Mendoza, Argentina

Columbia Valley, USA

Clare Valley, Australia

South Australia, Australia

Champagne, Reims, France

Martinborough, New Zealand

GLASS

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE

PRICES ARE IN THOUSANDS OF RUPIAH

BOTTLE

Miraval, France

Chablis, France



Beer

Snacks 

Mocktail 

Cigar Selection

TIRAMIS!

SAPPORO

BOUQUET

KUE SOUR

TOM & BERRY

CHEESE STICKS

SEX ON THE BERAWA

SARATOGA COOLER #02

90

95

95

85

85

85

75

100

Pandan, Coconut, Citrus

Tiramisu, Coffee, Cream

Citrus, Vanilla, Ginger Beer

Please ask staff for more information

Peach, Banana, Orange, Grenadine, Citrus

Tomato, Cranberry, Citrus, Raspberry, Pepper

Sakura, Jasmine, Osmanthus, Rose, Citrus, Soda

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE

PRICES ARE IN THOUSANDS OF RUPIAH



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE

PRICES ARE IN THOUSANDS OF RUPIAH


